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Back to McNeil XC Invite - Day 2 Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite
September 23, 2022

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
Girls Gold

High School Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 (< 5) 382 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg Cedar Park 16:39.3 8:20/M 11
2 1 1129 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:13.3 5:33/M 11
3 (< 5) 1228 Abigail Bass Melissa 17:21.4 8:41/M 12
4 2 1128 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:31.9 5:39/M 12
5 (< 5) 1019 Lydia Butler Klein Oak 17:35.2 5:40/M 10
6 3 1386 Sophia Nguyen Richmond George Ranch 17:35.9 8:48/M 10
7 4 1269 Izzy Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 17:37.1 8:49/M 12
8 (< 5) 1482 Micah Mizell Round Rock Stony Point 17:41.1 5:42/M 11
9 5 1003 Carly Ahrens Kingwood High School 17:41.7 5:42/M 12

10 6 1506 Melody Espinoza San Antonio Brackenridge 17:42.3 8:51/M 12
11 (< 5) 63 Summer Call Atascocita 17:44.0 5:42/M 11
12 (< 5) 352 Naia Gracia Brownsville Veterans Memorial 17:44.1 8:52/M 11
13 7 478 Madeline Heckler Dallas Highland Park 17:45.0 5:43/M 9
14 8 309 Elizabeth Leachman Boerne Champion 17:45.5 8:53/M 9
15 (< 5) 1728 Emma Wade Vista Ridge 17:48.2 5:44/M 10
16 9 1125 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 17:49.9 5:44/M 11
17 (< 5) 846 Jetzibe Trevino Huffman-Hargrave 17:51.3 8:56/M 12
18 (< 5) 1026 Elizabeth Winkler Klein Oak 17:52.9 5:45/M 12
19 10 480 Charlotte Hudson Dallas Highland Park 17:54.9 5:46/M 12
20 11 1118 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 17:55.2 5:46/M 9
21 12 974 Megan Calhoun Keller Timber Creek 17:55.9 5:46/M 10
22 (< 5) 1083 Jaya Coats Leander High 17:57.6 5:47/M 11
23 (< 5) 1018 Rebecca Wylie Klein Cain 18:00.2 5:48/M 11
24 13 1119 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:02.9 5:49/M 11
25 14 468 Kayla Dickerson Dallas Highland Park 18:04.0 5:49/M 11
26 (< 5) 1380 Charis Whittington Richardson Pearce 18:04.7 9:02/M 12
27 (< 5) 1017 Felicity Hamilton Klein Cain 18:05.4 5:49/M 11
28 (< 5) 117 Harper Counts Austin Brentwood Christian Acade 18:08.7 5:50/M 9
29 15 1505 Marissa Espinoza San Antonio Brackenridge 18:10.2 9:05/M 12
30 16 1006 Clara Dye Kingwood High School 18:11.1 5:51/M 9
31 (< 5) 522 Emily Torres Del Rio 18:13.6 9:07/M 11
32 17 1014 Mary Van Dyke Kingwood High School 18:13.8 5:52/M 11
33 (< 5) 25 Mia McGlade Allen 18:14.4 9:07/M 11
34 18 1382 Madison Haldiman Richmond George Ranch 18:15.5 9:08/M 12

GOLD GIRLS
09/24/2022
Round Rock, TX

XC

https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=20
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=14534
http://www.runfarusa.com/
https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/18246
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



35 19 1265 Presley Collins Northwest Eaton 18:17.0 9:08/M 10
36 20 1005 Eliana Contreras Kingwood High School 18:17.8 5:53/M 10
37 (< 5) 1254 Lola Daffin New Braunfels 18:17.8 9:09/M 11
38 21 1004 Jenna Carter Kingwood High School 18:19.3 5:54/M 12
39 22 311 Josey Whitaker Boerne Champion 18:21.1 9:11/M 12
40 23 306 Grace Flores Boerne Champion 18:22.6 9:11/M 12
41 (< 5) 8 Zoe Vann Abilene 18:23.1 10
42 24 1419 Lily Horvath Round Rock 18:29.4 5:57/M 12
43 25 264 Tibbie Mustacchia Austin Vandegrift 18:31.2 5:58/M 9
44 26 1272 Brooke Sinclair Northwest Eaton 18:33.8 9:17/M 11
45 27 1007 Gabriella Gowen Kingwood High School 18:33.9 5:59/M 9
46 28 1120 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 18:35.9 5:59/M 11
47 29 493 Ellie Preston Dallas Highland Park 18:37.0 6:00/M 10
48 (< 5) 1022 Stella Phillips Klein Oak 18:37.3 6:00/M 10
49 30 267 Leilani Preciado Austin Vandegrift 18:37.7 6:00/M --
50 (< 5) 1053 Sofia Pena Laredo Alexander 18:41.5 6:01/M 12
51 31 1509 Faith Ramos San Antonio Brackenridge 18:42.0 9:21/M 12
52 (< 5) 519 Kimberly Gloria Del Rio 18:43.8 9:22/M 12
53 32 1643 Cecilia Cavazos Sharyland 18:45.0 6:02/M 11
54 (< 5) 1156 Lauren Baur Mansfield High 18:46.2 9:23/M 12
55 33 258 Kaitlyn Jones Austin Vandegrift 18:50.9 6:04/M 11
56 34 1012 Julia Shimel Kingwood High School 18:52.3 6:04/M 11
57 35 1429 Sarah Willson Round Rock 18:53.8 6:05/M 12
58 (< 5) 356 Itzel Rodriguez Brownsville Veterans Memorial 18:54.1 9:27/M 9
59 (< 5) 1057 Isabella Santini Laredo Alexander 18:54.7 6:05/M 10
60 36 1423 Merritt Moore Round Rock 18:55.8 6:06/M 10
61 (< 5) 5 Mason Murray Abilene 18:57.2 10
62 37 305 Kendall Fallon Boerne Champion 19:02.5 9:31/M 9
63 (< 5) 379 Cadence Patterson Canyon Lake (Comal) High School 19:03.4 9:32/M 11
64 38 1121 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 19:03.9 6:08/M 9
65 39 1267 Haley Kline Northwest Eaton 19:04.2 9:32/M 12
66 40 1268 Abigail Livingston Northwest Eaton 19:04.7 9:32/M 11
67 41 474 Ashley Goldman Dallas Highland Park 19:06.7 6:09/M 11
68 (< 5) 1563 Loghan Gonzales San Antonio FEAST 19:07.2 9:34/M 11
69 42 251 Cate Cloran Austin Vandegrift 19:10.6 6:10/M 10
70 43 502 Gracie Spillman Dallas Highland Park 19:11.3 6:11/M 11
71 44 307 Meghan Huerta Boerne Champion 19:11.5 9:36/M 12
72 45 1647 Daylah Vega Sharyland 19:12.6 6:11/M 12
73 46 1646 Carolyn Tudor Sharyland 19:20.2 6:13/M 12
74 47 485 Samantha Meck Dallas Highland Park 19:20.9 6:14/M 10
75 (< 5) 1256 Aidyn Rundberg New Braunfels 19:21.0 9:40/M 11
76 48 975 Amelia Martinez Keller Timber Creek 19:21.9 6:14/M 11
77 (< 5) 594 Rebecca Davila Edcouch-Elsa 19:25.9 9:43/M 11
78 49 310 Grace Mondini Boerne Champion 19:27.8 9:44/M 11
79 50 976 Adrianna McCullough Keller Timber Creek 19:33.0 6:18/M 12
80 51 1381 Ava Curtis Richmond George Ranch 19:38.3 9:49/M 12
81 52 973 Mackenzie Braegger Keller Timber Creek 19:40.7 6:20/M 11
82 53 1263 Mckinley Baker Northwest Eaton 19:41.5 9:51/M 11
83 54 1426 Ivy Parada Round Rock 19:42.4 6:21/M 9
84 55 304 Kynley Albright Boerne Champion 19:46.4 9:53/M 10
85 56 1387 Ashley Pierson Richmond George Ranch 19:48.5 9:54/M 12
86 57 1388 Kianna Stamps Richmond George Ranch 19:49.9 9:55/M 12
87 58 1264 Rachel Benson Northwest Eaton 19:50.5 9:55/M 11
88 59 249 Annie Burton Austin Vandegrift 19:51.9 6:24/M 11
89 (< 5) 554 Isabella Celis Duncanville 19:53.3 6:24/M 11
90 (> 7) 308 Jenna Koepke Boerne Champion 20:00.9 10:00/M 9
91 60 1384 Layla McWalters Richmond George Ranch 20:01.7 10:01/M 9
92 61 1418 Irelyn Hindman Round Rock 20:06.1 6:28/M 9
93 62 972 Bella Alfaro Keller Timber Creek 20:06.2 6:28/M 11
94 63 1383 Ava Lorber Richmond George Ranch 20:16.8 10:08/M 10
95 64 1427 Olivia Tallent Round Rock 20:31.9 6:36/M 10
96 65 275 Carley Thornton Austin Vandegrift 20:34.9 6:37/M 12
97 (> 7) 1385 Hayley Moffett Richmond George Ranch 20:37.2 10:19/M 11
98 66 978 Kaitlyn Thomas Keller Timber Creek 20:59.3 6:45/M 12
99 67 1507 Jadyn Gonzales San Antonio Brackenridge 21:10.3 10:35/M 11

100 68 1642 Michelle Barragan Sharyland 21:20.3 6:52/M 9
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
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101 69 1508 Michaela Moncada San Antonio Brackenridge 21:53.2 10:57/M 11
102 70 1641 Paola Azcarate Sharyland 22:06.0 7:07/M 10
103 71 1644 Estefania Rico Sharyland 22:29.1 7:14/M 11
104 72 1504 Kiara Boozer San Antonio Brackenridge 22:53.2 11:27/M 12
105 73 1645 Mackenzie Thomson Sharyland 23:30.3 7:34/M 10
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Final Team Results - Girls
Girls Gold

High School Teams
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 36 Team Score (times): 1:28:33.1 Ave Time:17:42.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1129 Sara Morefield 11 1 1 17:13.3 17:13.3 0:34.0
2 1128 Amy Morefield 12 2 3 17:31.9 34:45.2 0:52.6
3 1125 Kailey Littlefield 11 9 12 17:49.9 52:35.1 1:10.7
4 1118 Camryn Benson 9 11 23 17:55.2 1:10:30.2 1:15.9
5 1119 Peyton Benson 11 13 36 18:02.9 1:28:33.1 1:23.6
6 1120 Kate Carlson 11 (28)   18:35.9 1:47:08.9 1:56.6
7 1121 Jocelyn Chapman 9 (38)   19:03.9 2:06:12.7 2:24.6

Team - Kingwood High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 79 Team Score (times): 1:30:43.5 Ave Time:18:08.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1003 Carly Ahrens 12 5 5 17:41.7 17:41.7 1:02.4
2 1006 Clara Dye 9 16 21 18:11.1 35:52.8 1:31.9
3 1014 Mary Van Dyke 11 17 38 18:13.8 54:06.5 1:34.5
4 1005 Eliana Contreras 10 20 58 18:17.8 1:12:24.2 1:38.5
5 1004 Jenna Carter 12 21 79 18:19.3 1:30:43.5 1:40.0
6 1007 Gabriella Gowen 9 (27)   18:33.9 1:49:17.4 1:54.6
7 1012 Julia Shimel 11 (34)   18:52.3 2:08:09.6 2:13.0

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 101 Team Score (times): 1:31:27.4 Ave Time:18:17.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 478 Madeline Heckler 9 7 7 17:45.0 17:45.0 1:05.8
2 480 Charlotte Hudson 12 10 17 17:54.9 35:39.9 1:15.6
3 468 Kayla Dickerson 11 14 31 18:04.0 53:43.8 1:24.7
4 493 Ellie Preston 10 29 60 18:37.0 1:12:20.8 1:57.8
5 474 Ashley Goldman 11 41 101 19:06.7 1:31:27.4 2:27.4
6 502 Gracie Spillman 11 (43)   19:11.3 1:50:38.6 2:32.0
7 485 Samantha Meck 10 (47)   19:20.9 2:09:59.5 2:41.6

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 128 Team Score (times): 1:32:36.6 Ave Time:18:31.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1269 Izzy Lochtefeld 12 4 4 17:37.1 17:37.1 0:57.8
2 1265 Presley Collins 10 19 23 18:17.0 35:54.0 1:37.7
3 1272 Brooke Sinclair 11 26 49 18:33.8 54:27.8 1:54.6
4 1267 Haley Kline 12 39 88 19:04.2 1:13:32.0 2:24.9
5 1268 Abigail Livingston 11 40 128 19:04.7 1:32:36.6 2:25.4
6 1263 Mckinley Baker 11 (53)   19:41.5 1:52:18.1 3:02.3
7 1264 Rachel Benson 11 (58)   19:50.5 2:12:08.6 3:11.2

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 134 Team Score (times): 1:32:43.0 Ave Time:18:32.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 309 Elizabeth Leachman 9 8 8 17:45.5 17:45.5 1:06.2
2 311 Josey Whitaker 12 22 30 18:21.1 36:06.5 1:41.8
3 306 Grace Flores 12 23 53 18:22.6 54:29.0 1:43.3
4 305 Kendall Fallon 9 37 90 19:02.5 1:13:31.5 2:23.2
5 307 Meghan Huerta 12 44 134 19:11.5 1:32:43.0 2:32.2
6 310 Grace Mondini 11 (49)   19:27.8 1:52:10.7 2:48.5
7 304 Kynley Albright 10 (55)   19:46.4 2:11:57.1 3:07.2
8 308 Jenna Koepke 9 More Than 7   20:00.9 2:31:58.0 3:21.6

Team - Richmond George Ranch Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 185 Team Score (times): 1:35:07.9 Ave Time:19:01.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1386 Sophia Nguyen 10 3 3 17:35.9 17:35.9 0:56.6
2 1382 Madison Haldiman 12 18 21 18:15.5 35:51.3 1:36.2
3 1381 Ava Curtis 12 51 72 19:38.3 55:29.6 2:59.0
4 1387 Ashley Pierson 12 56 128 19:48.5 1:15:18.1 3:09.3
5 1388 Kianna Stamps 12 57 185 19:49.9 1:35:07.9 3:10.6
6 1384 Layla McWalters 9 (60)   20:01.7 1:55:09.6 3:22.5
7 1383 Ava Lorber 10 (63)   20:16.8 2:15:26.3 3:37.5
8 1385 Hayley Moffett 11 More Than 7   20:37.2 2:36:03.4 3:57.9

Team - San Antonio Brackenridge Finish Position - 7
( l ) (ti ) i
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Team Score (places): 188 Team Score (times): 1:37:37.8 Ave Time:19:31.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1506 Melody Espinoza 12 6 6 17:42.3 17:42.3 1:03.0
2 1505 Marissa Espinoza 12 15 21 18:10.2 35:52.5 1:30.9
3 1509 Faith Ramos 12 31 52 18:42.0 54:34.4 2:02.7
4 1507 Jadyn Gonzales 11 67 119 21:10.3 1:15:44.7 4:31.0
5 1508 Michaela Moncada 11 69 188 21:53.2 1:37:37.8 5:13.9
6 1504 Kiara Boozer 12 (72)   22:53.2 2:00:31.0 6:13.9

Team - Austin Vandegrift Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 189 Team Score (times): 1:35:02.1 Ave Time:19:00.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 264 Tibbie Mustacchia 9 25 25 18:31.2 18:31.2 1:51.9
2 267 Leilani Preciado -- 30 55 18:37.7 37:08.9 1:58.5
3 258 Kaitlyn Jones 11 33 88 18:50.9 55:59.7 2:11.6
4 251 Cate Cloran 10 42 130 19:10.6 1:15:10.2 2:31.3
5 249 Annie Burton 11 59 189 19:51.9 1:35:02.1 3:12.7
6 275 Carley Thornton 12 (65)   20:34.9 1:55:37.0 3:55.7

Team - Round Rock Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:36:07.2 Ave Time:19:13.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1419 Lily Horvath 12 24 24 18:29.4 18:29.4 1:50.2
2 1429 Sarah Willson 12 35 59 18:53.8 37:23.2 2:14.5
3 1423 Merritt Moore 10 36 95 18:55.8 56:18.9 2:16.5
4 1426 Ivy Parada 9 54 149 19:42.4 1:16:01.2 3:03.1
5 1418 Irelyn Hindman 9 61 210 20:06.1 1:36:07.2 3:26.8
6 1427 Olivia Tallent 10 (64)   20:31.9 1:56:39.1 3:52.6

Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 224 Team Score (times): 1:36:37.6 Ave Time:19:19.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 974 Megan Calhoun 10 12 12 17:55.9 17:55.9 1:16.6
2 975 Amelia Martinez 11 48 60 19:21.9 37:17.8 2:42.6
3 976 Adrianna McCullough 12 50 110 19:33.0 56:50.8 2:53.8
4 973 Mackenzie Braegger 11 52 162 19:40.7 1:16:31.5 3:01.4
5 972 Bella Alfaro 11 62 224 20:06.2 1:36:37.6 3:26.9
6 978 Kaitlyn Thomas 12 (66)   20:59.3 1:57:36.9 4:20.1

Team - Sharyland Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (times): 1:40:43.9 Ave Time:20:08.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1643 Cecilia Cavazos 11 32 32 18:45.0 18:45.0 2:05.7
2 1647 Daylah Vega 12 45 77 19:12.6 37:57.5 2:33.3
3 1646 Carolyn Tudor 12 46 123 19:20.2 57:17.7 2:40.9
4 1642 Michelle Barragan 9 68 191 21:20.3 1:18:38.0 4:41.0
5 1641 Paola Azcarate 10 70 261 22:06.0 1:40:43.9 5:26.7
6 1644 Estefania Rico 11 (71)   22:29.1 2:03:12.9 5:49.8
7 1645 Mackenzie Thomson 10 (73)   23:30.3 2:26:43.2 6:51.0

Team - Klein Oak Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1019 Lydia Butler 10 Less Than 5   17:35.2 17:35.2 0:55.9
2 1026 Elizabeth Winkler 12 Less Than 5   17:52.9 35:28.1 1:13.6
3 1022 Stella Phillips 10 Less Than 5   18:37.3 54:05.3 1:58.0

Team - Abilene Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 8 Zoe Vann 10 Less Than 5   18:23.1 18:23.1 1:43.8
2 5 Mason Murray 10 Less Than 5   18:57.2 37:20.2 2:17.9

Team - Brownsville Veterans Memorial Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 352 Naia Gracia 11 Less Than 5   17:44.1 17:44.1 1:04.8
2 356 Itzel Rodriguez 9 Less Than 5   18:54.1 36:38.2 2:14.9

Team - Del Rio Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 522 Emily Torres 11 Less Than 5   18:13.6 18:13.6 1:34.3
2 519 Kimberly Gloria 12 Less Than 5   18:43.8 36:57.3 2:04.5

Team - Klein Cain Finish Position - Inc.
( l ) (ti )



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1018 Rebecca Wylie 11 Less Than 5   18:00.2 18:00.2 1:21.0
2 1017 Felicity Hamilton 11 Less Than 5   18:05.4 36:05.6 1:26.1

Team - Laredo Alexander Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1053 Sofia Pena 12 Less Than 5   18:41.5 18:41.5 2:02.3
2 1057 Isabella Santini 10 Less Than 5   18:54.7 37:36.2 2:15.4

Team - New Braunfels Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1254 Lola Daffin 11 Less Than 5   18:17.8 18:17.8 1:38.5
2 1256 Aidyn Rundberg 11 Less Than 5   19:21.0 37:38.8 2:41.7

Team - Allen Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 25 Mia McGlade 11 Less Than 5   18:14.4 18:14.4 1:35.1

Team - Atascocita Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 63 Summer Call 11 Less Than 5   17:44.0 17:44.0 1:04.8

Team - Austin Brentwood Christian Acade Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 117 Harper Counts 9 Less Than 5   18:08.7 18:08.7 1:29.4

Team - Canyon Lake (Comal) High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 379 Cadence Patterson 11 Less Than 5   19:03.4 19:03.4 2:24.1

Team - Cedar Park Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 382 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg 11 Less Than 5   16:39.3 16:39.3 0:00.0

Team - Duncanville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 554 Isabella Celis 11 Less Than 5   19:53.3 19:53.3 3:14.0

Team - Edcouch-Elsa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 594 Rebecca Davila 11 Less Than 5   19:25.9 19:25.9 2:46.6

Team - Huffman-Hargrave Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 846 Jetzibe Trevino 12 Less Than 5   17:51.3 17:51.3 1:12.0

Team - Leander High Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1083 Jaya Coats 11 Less Than 5   17:57.6 17:57.6 1:18.3

Team - Mansfield High Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1156 Lauren Baur 12 Less Than 5   18:46.2 18:46.2 2:06.9

Team - Melissa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1228 Abigail Bass 12 Less Than 5   17:21.4 17:21.4 0:42.1

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1380 Charis Whittington 12 Less Than 5   18:04.7 18:04.7 1:25.4

Team - Round Rock Stony Point Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1482 Micah Mizell 11 Less Than 5   17:41.1 17:41.1 1:01.8

Team - San Antonio FEAST Finish Position - Inc.
( l ) (ti )



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1563 Loghan Gonzales 11 Less Than 5   19:07.2 19:07.2 2:27.9

Team - Vista Ridge Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1728 Emma Wade 10 Less Than 5   17:48.2 17:48.2 1:08.9
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